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Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson Intemnational

Art.nr

490505000030

490506000030

490508500030

490509900030

Karbinkrok KK

Produktinformation

Ytbehandling: Forzinkad.

Benamning Langd L T
mm mm mm

KK-900 50 50 11

KK-901 60 60 13

KK-902 85 85 18

KK-903 99 99 21

Vikt
kg/100st

1,9

4,7

13

Delivery time

10
10

10



Ritning & matt




	Karbinkrok KK
	Ritning & mått


